VFJA434
Quad Input to 200MHz
Jitter Attenuator w/ FOUT to 200 MHz
RoHS Status
Features
 10 MHz to 200MHz Output Frequency Range
 8 KHz to 200 MHz Input Frequency Range
 Ultra Low Jitter and Phase Noise: -143 dBc/Hz @ 1KHz

13 Fout 4 Output Frequency
14 Gnd Ground
How to Order
VFJA434  Suffix
Environmental and Mechanical
Once Input and Output frequencies have been submitted and approved, the Factory will assign a part number.
      Table  2
 P/N
suffix
S1:S0
Input Frequency
(MHz)
Output Frequency
(MHz)
P/N
suffix
S1:S0
Input Frequency
       (MHz)
Output Frequency
(MHz)
00 .008 25.00 00 .008 125.00
01 19.44 25.00 01 19.44 125.00
10 25 25.00 10 25 125.00
  -001
11 125 25.00
-002
11 125 125.00
            75 South Street, Hopkinton, MA 01748  •  800-982-5737 •  508-435-6831 • FAX 508-435-5289  •  www.valpeyfisher.com • RevC0907
3
VFJA434
Quad Input to 200MHz
Jitter Attenuator w/ FOUT to 200 MHz
Connection Diagram Mechanical Outline
3  4   2
             10
             11
1           12
             13
5
7
    8   14
 Fin
   S1
   S0
   C1
.01 uF
Vcc = 3.3V
Gnd